
Darby Cobbs Watershed Partnership
Date: Monday, June 13, 2011 Purpose: Cobbs Creek PEOCMtg

# Name Address Email Phone Here

1 Alixandra Howard
Partnership Community Development 
Corporation, The ahoward@thepartnershipcdc.org (215) 662-1612 x*822

2 Amanda Jayne Co-Op at Philadelphia Water Department PWD-Watersheds.Coop10@phila.gov (267) 614-6584

3 Danielle Radcliffe
VISTA at The Pennsylvania Environmental 
Council intern5@pecpa.org (610)909-8144

4 Gerald Bright

Trans-Pacific Engineering Corporation - 
Consultant to the Philadelphia Water 
Department gerald.bright@phila.gov (267) 339-1829

5 Jean Hunt Youth Development-Phila Parks & Recs jean.Hunt@phila.gov (215)683-3605

6 Jed McKee Philadelphia Hiking Meetup adommcgaia@yahoo.com (267) 243-3841

7 Joe Piette Cobbs Creek West Community Assocation jpiette660@hotmail.com

8 Joseph Caesar Philadelphia Parks & Recreation Joe.Caesar@phila.gov (215) 776-7211

9 Josh Nagel DJ/Environmentalist jlnpa9@gmail.com (610-360-0336

10 Joshua Rucker Citywide Youth-a-Rama Inc. (267) 242-5736

11 Karen Gordon Citywide Youth-a-Rama Inc. kargrd@aol.com (267) 242-5736

12 Khiet Luong
The Pennsylvania Environmental Council - 
Consultant to PWD kluong@pecpa.org (215) 545.4570 x107

13 Peter Kurtz Philadelphia Parks & Recreation Peter.Kurtz@phila.gov (215) 685-0426

14 Sam Sheppard Men of Cobbs Creek

14 Scott Maits Caretaker of Blue Bell Inn cityactivist1@yahoo.com (215) 758-4751
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15 Tiffany Ledesma Groll
D.S. Winokur Associates - Consultant to 
Philadelphia Water Department LedesmaGrollTD@cdm.com (267) 625-0589
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